
The Recacril® and Recsystem® canvases are treated with a special technological process 
to ensure the lasting quality of the fabric. In this process, nanoparticles completely cover 
the surface of the fibers in the fabric, forming a permanent coat. After treatment, both 
the surface and the inside of the fabric are permanently protected against dirt buildup 
and adverse effects of a wide variety of atmospheric agents. The Infinity treatment’s low 
reactivity and high stability endow long-term protection to the fabric, especially against 
mildew, and provide excellent water and oil repellency.

Include all non-stock Sunbrella® and Outdura® fabrics and do carry an extended lead time. 
Any Grades B-F striped fabric must be ordered in even quantities, with a minimum order 
requirement of two (2) umbrellas.

Frankford uses only the best. Coats Dabond is a bonded, 250D x 3 ply twisted continuous 
filament polyester thread that offers excellent protection against UV light and abrasion. It 
is specifically designed to withstand demanding weather conditions. Dabond is the only 
environmentally friendly bonded polyester thread available on the market and is excellent 
at resisting mildew, rot, and the effects of bleaching..

•	 Tighter weave

•	 Superior stability

•	 Unsurpassed Fade Resistance

•	 Proprietary Infinity finishing Process

•	 Long-lasting water resistance

•	 Stain resistance

•	 Backed by 10-year and 7-year warranties

E X C L U S I V E  U . S .  F A B R I C S

G R A D E S  A / A+

G R A D E S  B-F

Frankford Umbrellas stands behind our marine-grade 
fabrics with our industry-leading commercial and 
residential warranties.

STRIPE FABRICS IN ALL GRADES CANNOT BE USED ON RECTANGULAR CANOPIES.
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R-175 - Captain Navy R-172 - Pacific Blue R-229 - Sapphire R-171 - Turquoise

R-160 - Pistachio R-102 - Forest Green R-177 - Burgundy R-176 - Logo Red

R-105 - Salmon R-104 - Chestnut R-567 - Orange R-554 - Yellow

R-156 - Brown R-100 - Beige R-126 - Linen R-099 - White R-138 - Cadet Grey

R-164 - Charcoal Grey R-103 - Black

R-182 - Vermillion

R-185 - Pumpkin

R-196 - Titanium

R-169 - Steel Blue

R-012 - Red Stripe R-005 - Orange StripeR-016 - Blue StripeR-065 - Navy Stripe R-011 - Turquoise Stripe

Stripe Repeat Rattern - 6.4”/16.5cm

319C

185C

123C

CG 5C

1585C

645C

7621C

159C

100% CMYK

185C

7453C

202C

1585C

482C

100% K

319C

285C

330C

7599C

7508C

BLK 7C

285C

100% K

289C

383C

177C

476C

CG 8C

289C

123C Pantone® color matches displayed are only suggestions. These 
are not a 1:1 color match to the fabric and are meant as a tool 
to help aid in design. Please call to request physical fabric 
swatches if necessary.

Colors may vary while viewing digitally across different 
monitors, phone screens, print, etc.

GRADE A
Stock Fabrics

Stripe fabrics can only be sewn horizontally. Stripe fabrics cannot be 
sewn vertically or used on rectangular canopies.

R-017 - Black StripeR-055 - Yellow Stripe
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6003

6002

6072

6001

6004

6010

6021

6035

6062

6023

6056

6025

6006

6009

6008

6061

6005

Captain’s Navy

Pacific Blue

Aruba

Forest Green

Burgundy

China Red

Cardinal Red

Terracotta

Tangerine

Dandelion

Kona

Linen

Antique Beige

Natural White

Cadet Grey

Storm Grey

Black

Captain Navy

Pacific Blue

Capri

Aruba

Forest Green

Burgundy

Jockey Red

Logo Red

Terracotta

Orange

Tuscan

Sunflower Yellow

True Brown

Toast

Linen

Natural

Cadet Grey

Black

4646/5439/6046

4601/5401/6001

4675/5426/6075

4612/5416

4637/5446/6037

4631/5436/6031

4603/5403/6003

4666/5477/6066

4622/5440

4609

4677/5417

4602/5457

4621/6021

4628/5468/6028

4633/5422/6033

4604/5404/6004

4630/6030

4608/5408/6008

R-175R-175

R-172R-172

R-169R-169

R-229R-229

R-171R-171

R-160R-160

R-102R-102

R-177R-177

R-182R-182

R-176R-176

R-105R-105

R-104R-104

R-567R-567

R-185R-185

R-554R-554

R-156R-156

R-100R-100

R-126R-126

R-099R-099

R-138R-138

R-196R-196

R-164R-164

R-103R-103

Captain NavyCaptain Navy

Pacific BluePacific Blue

Steel BlueSteel Blue

SapphireSapphire

TurquoiseTurquoise

PistachioPistachio

Forest GreenForest Green

BurgundyBurgundy

VermillionVermillion

Logo RedLogo Red

SalmonSalmon

ChestnutChestnut

OrangeOrange

PumpkinPumpkin

YellowYellow

BrownBrown

BeigeBeige

LinenLinen

WhiteWhite

Cadet GreyCadet Grey

TitaniumTitanium

Charcoal GreyCharcoal Grey

BlackBlack

GRADE A
Comparison Fabrics Chart

Sunbrella® and Outdura fabrics may not be an exact match to 
our stock Recacril® Marine-grade acrylic fabrics. Production 
shades may vary.
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R-051
R-052
R-054
R-060
R-061
R-063
R-086
R-089
R-094
R-097
R-098
R-101
R-106
R-107
R-108
R-110
R-111
R-112
R-113
R-114
R-115
R-117
R-119
R-121
R-122
R-123
R-127
R-133
R-139
R-142
R-143
R-144
R-145
R-148
R-149
R-150
R-152
R-161
R-162
R-163
R-165
R-166
R-167
R-170
R-173
R-174
R-178
R-180
R-181
R-186
R-187
R-188

Manhattan
Brooklyn
Queens
Bronx
Grey Stripe
Bayside
Concord
Glendale
Prati
Trastévere
Trevi
Mandarin
Flamingo
Champagne
Vanilla
Lilly
Camel
Graphite
Cava
Pearl
Cream
Raw
Duna
Wheat
Seashell
Argenta Grey
Moonrock
Cinnamon
Heather Beige
Emerald
Hemp Beige
Maella
Tenerife
Desert
Corn
Dark Grey
Taupe
Grey
Khaki
Green
Mauve
Foix
Tarifa
Admiral Blue
Dark Blue
Navy Blue
Toast
Sand
Coffee
Silver
Jade
Lemon

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

Light Blue
Ash
Cacao
Lead Tweed
Nickel
Atlantic Blue
Ivory
Argent
Oak Buff
Dun Grey
Denim
Jeans
Pineapple
Yellow Tweed
Honey
Phoenix
Tapenade
Dun
Navia
Manacor
Hunter
Westminster
Midwood
Pelham
Teal
Argent Tweed
Ice Tweed
Honey Tweed
Lagoon
Brunette
Coal
Oat
Iguana Tweed
Maple
Beech
Gracia
Bonanova
Born
Valls
Aviá
Cercs
MÓstoles
Sants
Tormes
Odiel
Tambre
Ulla
Cabriel
Sella
Arga
Segre
Muga

DarÓ
Rupit
Menor
Congost
Freser
Montornés
Motril
Marble
Nerja
Ronda
Mojacar
Cambrils
Luarca
Gandia
Bará
Dalias
Doñana
Tona
Reus
Grecia
Yecla
Xátiva
Aridane
Mijas
Javea
Begur
Baltic Tweed
Charcoal Tweed
Blue Tweed
Smoke Tweed
Linen Tweed
Taupe Tweed
Beige Tweed
Beige Slub Tweed
Taupe Slub Tweed
Linen Slub Tweed
Sand Slub Tweed
Mérida
Arucas
Orotava
Inca
Breda
Jumilla
Torcal
Llivia
Galdana
Baltic
Almenara
Valdespina
Trujillo

R-193
R-194
R-195
R-197
R-198
R-199
R-217
R-220
R-222
R-224
R-232
R-236
R-237
R-239
R-240
R-241
R-243
R-244
R-245
R-247
R-248
R-278
R-280
R-282
R-292
R-293
R-294
R-295
R-296
R-297
R-298
R-300
R-313
R-314
R-317
R-321
R-322
R-323
R-324
R-325
R-326
R-327
R-328
R-343
R-345
R-346
R-348
R-349
R-350
R-351
R-352
R-353

R-355
R-356
R-362
R-363
R-365
R-411
R-412
R-415
R-416
R-419
R-422
R-423
R-425
R-428
R-430
R-434
R-437
R-445
R-447
R-465
R-701
R-706
R-707
R-720
R-723
R-747
R-769
R-770
R-772
R-774
R-775
R-776
R-779
R-791
R-792
R-793
R-794
R-804
R-806
R-808
R-812
R-843
R-854
R-855
R-874
R-876
R-911
R-960
R-969
R-971

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

GRADE

GRADE
STRIPES

Grey YELLOW BLUE

BROWN RED GREEN

SOLIDSSO

COMPARISON

GRADE A+

All stripe patterns in GRADE A+ can be ordered as single 
pieces. If fabrics are not found, please call for quotation.

Stripe fabrics can only be sewn horizontally. Stripe 
fabrics cannot be sewn vertically or used on rectangular 
canopies.

Geometric, Floral, Paisley, Novelty, Plaids, Animal Print, 
Chevrons, or Abstract patterns cannot be sewn in a 
continuous repeat. A new repeat will begin on each 
adjacent panel.

Non-Stocking Recacril®
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GRADE A+

6034

6026

6065

6022

6041

6016

6047

6014

6032

4651/6051

4642/5453/6042

4648/5461/6048

4672/5476/6072

4645

4620/6020

4678/6078

4679/5499/6079

4688

4615

4644/54048/6044

5415

4676/5425

4652/6052

4643/5456/6043

4653/6053

4607/6007

4617/6017

4654/6054

R-114

R-117

R-127

R-139

R-142

R-143

R-170

R-173

R-187

R-194

R-198

R-241

R-243

R-911

R-292

R-769

R-770

R-772

R-775

Pearl

Raw

Moonrock

Heather Beige

Emerald

Hemp Beige

Admiral Blue

Dark Blue

Jade

Ash

Nickel

Phoenix

Tapenade

Baltic

Teal

Baltic Tweed

Charcoal Tweed

Blue Tweed

Linen Tweed

Frankford Grade A+ Recacril® fabrics include, but are not 
limited to, the colors below. All non-stocking Grade A+ 
fabrics carry extended lead times.Comparison Fabrics Chart

Silver

Oyster

Taupe

Heather Beige

Seagrass Green

Beige

Marine Blue

Ocean Blue

Basil

Smoke

Charcoal Grey

Melon

Cocoa

Med. Blue

Pers. Green/Teal

Med. Blue Tweed

Charcoal Tweed

Royal Blue Tweed

Linen Tweed

Sand

Taupe

Emerald

Royal Navy

Classic Royal Blue

Oz Green

Tuxedo Tweed

Catalina Blue

Desert Beige
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4600
4601/6001
4604/6004
4605/6005
4606/6006
4607/6007
4608/6008
4610/6010

4612
4615
4616

4617/6017
4618

4620/6020
4621/6021

4622
4623/6023

4624
4626/6026
4628/6028
4630/6030
4632/6032
4633/6033
4634/6034

4636
4637/6037

4641
4642/6042
4643/6043
4644/6044

4645
4646/6046
4648/6048
4651/6051
4652/6052
4653/6053
4654/6054

4659
4660
4662
4664
4671

4672/6072
4675/6075

4676
4678/6078
4679/6079
4683/6083

4684
4688
4695
4696
5401
5402
5404
5408
5410
5413
5414
5415
5416
5420

5422
5424
5425
5426
5428
5438
5439
5446
5452
5453
5456
5457
5461
5468
5471
5472
5476
5487
5488
5489
5492
5493
5498
5499
5608
5612
5621
5630
5674
5695

14609/6064
14610/6036

40428
40429
40430
40432
40433
40434
40456
40483

40524-0001
40524-0002

48094
48018
48019
48022
48024
48026
48030
48031
48032
48080
48081
48083
48085
48086
48091
48092
48093
48094
48096
48103

48108
48114
54048
56000
56001
56051
56052
56079
57004
57012
57013
57014
57015
58001
58002
58033
58036
58039
56092
56093
56102
57003
56105
56054

51000-0000
51000-0001
14017-0003
40564-0001
14059-0054
14066-0000
14067-0000

14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092

48135-0001
48135-0002
48135-0003
48135-0004
48135-0005
48135-0006
48135-0007
48135-0008
48135-0009
48135-0010
48135-0013
48135-0014
48135-0016
48135-0017

48139
48140
48141

40584-0001
40584-0002
56109-0001
56209-0002

Erin Green
Pacific Blue
Natural
Hemlock Tweed
Dubonnet Tweed
Charcoal Tweed
Black
Turquoise
Aruba
Smoke
Mocha Tweed
Royal Blue Tweed
Walnut Brown Tweed
Beige
True Brown
Terracotta
Aquamarine
Sky Blue
Navy
Toast
Cadet Grey
Ivy
Linen
White
Storm
Forest Green
Sapphire Blue
Oyster
Persian Green
Charcoal Grey
Seagrass Green
Captain Navy
Taupe
Silver
Med Blue
Med Blue Tweed
Linen Tweed
Ember
Crest Birch
Crest Ash
Sea
Fern
Heather Beige
Capri
Cocoa
Marine Blue
Ocean Blue
Parchment
Slate
Basil
Tresco Linen
Tresco Birch
Canvas Pacific Blue
Canvas Granite
Canvas Natural
Canvas Black
Canvas Air Blue
Canvas Spa
Canvas Wheat
Canvas Melon
Canvas Aruba
Canvas Mineral Blue

Canvas Antique Beige
Canvas Sky Blue
Canvas Cocoa
Canvas Capri
Canvas Glacier
Canvas Buttercup
Canvas Navy
Canvas Forest Green
Canvas Sapphire Blue
Canvas-Canvas
Canvas Teal
Canvas Sunflower Yellow
Canvas Taupe
Canvas Camel
Canvas Raven Black
Canvas Birds Eye
Canvas Heather Beige
Canvas Fern
Canvas Teak
Canvas Coal
Canvas Flax
Canvas Regatta
Canvas Vellum
Canvas True Blue
Seville Seaside
Brannon Redwood
Brannon Whisper
Mason Forest Green
Maxim Heather Beige
Regency Sand
Cloud
Midnight
Cast Ash
Cast Mist
Cast Oasis
Cast Shale
Cast Silver
Cast Slate
Cast Lagoon
Cast Charcoal
Trusted Fog
Trusted Coast
Cast Breeze
Spectrum Eggshell
Spectrum Sand
Spectrum Cilantro
Spectrum Daffodil
Spectrum Cayenne
Spectrum Graphite
Spectrum Mushroom
Spectrum Dove
Spectrum Indigo
Spectrum Peacock
Spectrum Caribou
Spectrum Carbon
Spectrum Denim
Cast Horizon
Cast Sage
Cast Teak
Cast Breeze
Spectrum Cherry
Cast Ocean

Cast Coral
Cast Pumice
Canvas Charcoal
Dolce Mango
Dolce Oasis
Foster Metallic
Gavin Mist
Milano Char
Lido Indigo
Canvas Cloud
Canvas Persimmon
Canvas Java
Canvas Fawn
Stanton Lagoon
Stanton Greystone
Shore Classic
Cove Pebble
Gateway Mist
Frequency Ash
Frequency Parchment
Gateway Indigo
Canvas White
Canvas Cyan
Shore Linen
Shadow Snow
Shadow Sand
Refine Indigo
Range Dune
Canvas Haze
Canvas Abyss
Canvas Mushroom
Gateway Coast
Gateway Tamale
Canvas Twilight
Gateway Flint
Canvas Skyline
Gateway Aloe
Bliss Linen
Bliss Sand
Bliss Smoke
Bliss Onyx
Bliss Clay
Bliss Guava
Bliss Lemon
Bliss Aspen
Bliss Ink
Bliss Pebble
Bliss Bark
Bliss Dew
Bliss Breeze
Bliss Aloe
Cast Pomegranate
Cast Harbor
Cast Ivy
Surround Dusk
Surround Sunrise
Centered Onyx
Centered Ink

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

All stripe patterns in GRADES B-F must be ordered in even 
quantities or a minimum of two (2). If fabrics are not found, 
please call for quotation.

Stripe fabrics can only be sewn horizontally. Stripe fabrics 
cannot be sewn vertically or used on rectangular canopies.

Geometric, Floral, Paisley, Novelty, Plaids, Animal Print, 
Chevrons, or Abstract patterns cannot be sewn in a continuous 
repeat. A new repeat will begin on each adjacent panel.

B-F GRADE

FABRIC GRADE B  C  D  E  F

COMPARISON
GRADE B
NUMERIC
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Sunflower Yellow
Jockey Red
Orange
Burgundy
Black Cherry
Concord Grape
Logo Red
Tuscan
Rust
Marco Black
Marco Blue Grey
Marco Sandstone
Marco Olive
Beaufort Captain Navy
Equate Cashmere
Boone Navy
Paxton Stone
Paxton Dew
Paxton Marble
Hemlock Tweed Fancy
Pacific Blue Fancy
Era Ash
Preston Stone
Chocolate Chip Fancy
Grey/Beige Chip Fancy
Manhattan Classic
Forest Green Fancy
Burgundy/Black/White
Grey/Black/White
Beaufort Forest/Natural
Eastland Redwood
Westfield Mushroom
Colonnade Stone
Colonnade Seaglass
Silica Gravel
Tillman Shale
Colonnade Juniper
Colonnade Redwood
Silica Dune
Silica Sesame
Silica Stone
Silica Silver
Kiawah Spa
Manhattan Fog
Saxon Chili
Clinton Granite
Motive Denim
Silica Charcoal
Capt. Navy/Natural Classic
Taupe 5 Bar
Navy/Taupe Fancy
Med/ Canvas Block Stripe
Black Forest Fancy
Forest/Beige/Fancy Stripe
Taupe Tailored Bar Stripe
Black/Taupe Fancy
Forest Vintage Bar Stripe
Heather Beige Classic
Fern Classic
Fern/Heather Beige Stripe
Putty Regimental
Henna/Fern Vintage

4602
4603/5403/6003

4609/6009
4631/6031

4640
4665/6065
4666/6066

4677
4689
4703
4704
4706
4707
4708
4709
4710
4711
4712
4713
4751
4755
4766
4768
4776
4777
4789
4790
4798
4799
4806
4813
4817
4822
4823
4833
4836
4856
4857
4859
4860
4861
4862
4868
4876
4885
4888
4895
4897
4902
4907
4916
4921
4923
4932
4945
4946
4949
4954
4955
4959
4961
4969

4985
4987
4988
4989
4992
4993
4994
4995
5403
5406
5407
5409
5417
5429
5432
5436
5440
5462
5477
5601
5602
5603
5702
5704
7704
7761
7774
8011
8019
8067
8076
8300
8304
8318
8319
8322
8351
8353
8521

16008-0001
16008-0002

14086
40484

40599-0001
40599-0002
40606-0001
40606-0002
40606-0003
40606-0004
44340-0002
48138-0001
48138-0002

56107
54010
54011

56110-0001
56110-0002

56059
56075
56080
56095
56096

Havelock Brick
Cooper Navy
Cooper Black
Hatteras Raven
Baycrest Sky
Baycrest Pacific
Eastridge Cocoa
Ashford Forest
Canvas Jockey Red
Canvas Tangerine
Canvas Henna
Canvas Brick
Canvas Tuscan
Canvas Macaw
Canvas Bay Brown
Canvas Burgundy
Canvas Terracotta
Canvas Hot Pink
Canvas Logo Red
Bravada Salsa
Bravada Limelite
Harwood Crimson
Beaufort Yellow/White 6 Bar
Beaufort Black/White 6 Bar
Rib Natural
Rib Taupe/Antique Beige
Carousel Confetti
Dupione Sand
Dupione Deep Sea
Dupione Celeste
Echo Midnight
Linen Champagne
Linen Natural
Linen Sesame
Linen Stone
Linen Antique Beige
Linen Silver
Linen Canvas
Berenson Tuxedo
Comfort Pebble
Comfort Clay
Canvas Tamale
Paradigm Stone
Direction Linen
Direction Dew
Sailaway Sunflower
Sailaway Aloe
Sailaway Denim
Sailaway Java
Simplicity Lagoon
Context Indigo
Context Linen
Cultivate Stone
Canvas Rust
Canvas Ginkgo
Equal Ink
Equal Graphite
Dorsett Cherry
Peyton Granite
Milano Cobalt
Astoria Sunset
Astoria Lagoon

C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C

C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C

57003
57005
57007

57016-0001
 57016-0002
57016-0003
57017-0001
57017-0002
57017-0003
57017-0004
57018-0004

58029
58030

Canvas White
Echo Ash
Echo Dune
Highlight Ivy
Highlight Linen
Highlight Splendor
Relate Linen
Relate Ivy
Relate Persimmon
Relate Harbor
Highlight II Remix
Cabana Regatta
Cabana Classic

5401/6001
5402/6002
5403/6003
5405/6005
5406/6006
5407/6007
5408/6008
5409/6009
5411/6020
5412/6026
5413/6025
5415/6035
5417/6016
5419/6034
5424/6036
5426/6056

5430
5432
5433

5434/6041
5436

5438/6050
5439/6039
5441/6051
5442/6022

5443
5445
5447
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5421
5428
5462
5446
5461
5451
6014
6032
6061
6064
6065
6072
6074

Forest Green
Pacific Blue
Captain Navy
Black
Antique Beige
Aqua Marine
Cadet Grey
Natural White
Khaki
Taupe
Linen
Terracotta
Oz Green
Sand
Canary
Kona
Ivory
Pesto
Neptune Blue
Classic Royal Blue
Aquatic
Stone
Steel Blue
Island Blue
Royal Navy
Golden
Sandstone
Petrol
Wren
Zinc
Clover
Stucco
Burnish
Sepia
Olive
Seaglass
Lemongrass
Flamingo
Crimson
Catalina Blue
Desert Beige
Storm Grey
Caribbean Blue
Emerald
Aruba
Med. Tweed

C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C
C
C
C

C
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C

All stripe patterns in GRADES B-F must be ordered in even 
quantities or a minimum of two (2). If fabrics are not found, 
please call for quotation.

Stripe fabrics can only be sewn horizontally. Stripe fabrics 
cannot be sewn vertically or used on rectangular canopies.

Geometric, Floral, Paisley, Novelty, Plaids, Animal Print, 
Chevrons, or Abstract patterns cannot be sewn in a continuous 
repeat. A new repeat will begin on each adjacent panel.

B-F GRADE

FABRIC GRADE B  C  D  E  F

COMPARISON
GRADE C
NUMERIC
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8053
8080

44465-0001
44465-0002
44465-0003
44477-0001

58040
145849-0001
145849-0002
145849-0003

5404/6004
5410/6010
5414/6023
5418/6021
5437/6049
5485/6046
5493/6063
5492/6062

6045
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615

146003-0005
146205-0001
146205-0002
146205-0003
146206-0001
146206-0002
146206-0003
146206-0004
146207-0001

Dupione Papaya
Echo Sangria
Model Sand
Model Dew
Model Harbor
Mixture Mirage
Token Surfside
Embrace Pewter
Embrace Linen
Embrace Indigo

Burgundy
China Red
Dandelion
Cardinal Red
Pottery
Purple Haze
Hibiscus
Tangerine
Coral
Checker Board
Forever Green
True Blue
Candy Cane
Sunny
Boathouse

Detail Navy
Clock Out Frond
Clock Out Indigo
Clock Out Cloud
Voyage Indigo
Voyage Tamale
Voyage Breeze
Voyage Dune
Escape Denim

69010-0002
69010-0004
16001-0001
16001-0008
16001-0009
16001-0011
16001-0012
16001-0014

82000
82003
82006
82008
82010
82012
82014
82015
82016
82017
82022
82023
82024
82030

Adaptation Stone
Adaptation Indigo
Blend Indigo
Blend Coal
Blend Mist
Blend Nomad
Blend Sand
Blend Linen

18001
18006
18009
18011
18012

32000-0016
32000-0018
32000-0023
32000-0026
32000-0027
32008-0000
42048-0009
42091-0003
42091-0013

42079
42102-0001
42102-0002
42102-0003
42102-0004
42102-0005
42102-0006
42102-0008
42102-0009
42102-0010
42105-0001
42105-0002
42105-0003
44285-0000
44285-0001
44285-0002
44385-0003

45542
45690

45746-0001
45760-0002
45837-0002
45885-0000

45936
45991-0000
45991-0001
45991-0002
145256-0001
145256-0005
145654-0001
145654-0003
145654-0005
145656-0001 
145656-0003
145843-0001
145843-0002
145844-0001
145844-0002 
145844-0003
145844-0004
145853-0001
145853-0002
145854-0001
145854-0002
146003-0001
146003-0002
146003-0003
146003-0004

Heritage Ashe
Heritage Papyrus
Heritage Char
Heritage Leaf
Heritage Moss
Sailcloth Sahara
Sailcloth Salt
Sailcloth Seagull
Sailcloth Sailor
Sailcloth Space
Solana Seagull
Mainstreet Latte
Platform Indigo
Platform Salt
Hybrid Smoke
Nurture White
Nurture Pebble
Nurture Smoke
Nurture Shale
Nurture Driftwood
Nurture Charcoal
Nurture Indigo
Nurture Haze
Nurture Clay
Memento Snow
Memento Parchment
Memento Dove
Action Linen
Action Ash
Action Stone
Level Pumice
Blox Slate
Luxe Indigo
Elegance Marble
Violetta Baltic
Empire Dove
Fischer Lagoon
Accord II Crimson
Fretwork Mist
Fretwork Flax
Fretwork Pewter
Midori Indigo
Midori Stone
Array Dune
Array Caribbean
Array Sangria
Resonate Dune
Resonate Atlantis
Renew Earthen
Renew Mist
Create Smoke
Create Haze
Create Guava
Create Laurel
Infused Gem
Infused Twilight
Calm Graphite
Calm Laurel
Detail Linen
Detail Denim
Detail Persimmon
Detail Classic

Regatta
Forest Green
Sand
Black
Admiral Navy
Toasty Beige
Terracotta
Ivory
Burgundy
Crimson Red
Flannel
Cedar
Fog
Grey

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D 
D 
D

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

F
F
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
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F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F
F
F

All stripe patterns in GRADES B-F must be ordered in even 
quantities or a minimum of two (2). If fabrics are not found, 
please call for quotation.

Stripe fabrics can only be sewn horizontally. Stripe fabrics 
cannot be sewn vertically or used on rectangular canopies.

Geometric, Floral, Paisley, Novelty, Plaids, Animal Print, 
Chevrons or Abstract patterns cannot be sewn in a continuous 
repeat. A new repeat will begin on each adjacent panel.

B-F GRADE

FABRIC GRADE B  C  D  E  F

COMPARISON
GRADE D-E-F
NUMERIC
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NBV - NAVY BLUE RBV - ROYAL BLUE TLV - TEAL KGV - KELLY GREEN

FGV - FOREST GREEN RDV - RED ORV - ORANGE WHV - WHITE

FWV - FOREST/WHITE RWV - RED/WHITE OWV - ORANGE/WHITE YWV - YELLOW/WHITE

YLV - YELLLOW

TQV - TURQUOISE

NWV - NAVY/WHITE BWV - BLUE/WHITE TQWV - TURQUOISE/WHITE KWV - KELLY/WHITETLWV - TEAL/WHITE

2965C

357C

357C

2965C

286C

186C

186C

286C

7710C

021C

021C

7710C

3165C

012C

012C

3165C

347C

347C

347C

Pantone® color matches to the actual material in hand. Colors may 
vary across different viewing mediums. Please call to request physical 
vinyl swatches if necessary.

Colors may vary while viewing digitally across different mediums.

VINYL SWATCH  PANTONE® Match


